RECEIVED 2 2 MAR 2019

Interfuse Tile Fass los	: Preli. Report		Days Of t	Repair:	3			
1)	: Final Report		Resurvey	/ No. of Trip:	2	Survey Fee:	120	
Gals/Laws File Refurn to 2						Transportation =	1	
			Add Fee: Si	terfusp. (\$		1 53.00 50		
		6.1		for;;59) (\$		Y. Uhoto.		
Report Format	PRS			en hy is		t. Call of	10	
Lump Sum / LB !				front and the		, dec		
						rata	130	

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 18 February 2019 2:10 PM

To:

Dorothy Dylegal; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

David Yong; Sherini Pillai; Zuhaidah Samsuri

Subject:

RE: DY.02.0018.2019.dc - Pre-Repair Survey - Notification of Inspection

Attachments:

SCAN_20190218_130824999.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm

call Mr Dave at 86083456

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO.

SLO3452C

III INSURED VEHICLE NO.

SHA1542X

DATE OF LOSS

06.02.19

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

19/2/19 morning again before survey. Icalli Bullit Butobay

#01-59

In compliance to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we note that

We disagree to the list of motor surveyors that you have proposed.

This Pre-Repair Survey is on Without Prejudice Basis.

Therefore, we have appointed our surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to conduct the pre-repair survey.

This claim is handled by Sherini.

Please let us have your client's accident report and repair estimate for our appointed surveyor to conclude his report.

**We would like to conduct a re-survey after spray painting. Please contact our surveyor to arrange.

**Surveyor kindly upload this assignment to Merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, **Gabriel Wee**



NDIA NTERNATIONAL SINGAPORE Serving the region since 1987

64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Dorothy Dylegal [mailto:admin@dylegal.asia]

Sent: 18 February, 2019 1:59 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: David Yong <dy@dylegal.asia>

Subject: Re: DY.02.0018.2019.dc - Pre-Repair Survey - Notification of Inspection

Dear Gabriel,

- 1. Your email of this instant refers.
- 2. Pursuant to the State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016, our client is not agreeable to your list of surveyors. Our client's appointed surveyor is Mr Fong Kok Heng (Automax Survey).
- 3. Please contact and liaise with the workshop directly to arrange for the pre-repair survey of our client's damaged vehicle and obtain the requisite documents from them.

Workshop	M/s D's Graffiti Concepts Pte Ltd			
Address	25 Kaki Bukit Road 4			
	#06-26 Synergy @KB			
	Singapore 417800			
Contact Person	Mr Dave			
Contact No.	8608 3456			

4. Thank you.

Regards, Dorothy Chang (Secretary to Mr David Yong)

DY & Associates

883 North Bridge Road #05-03 Southbank Singapore 198785

Tel: 6292 2388 Fax: 6292 2088

Email: admin@dylegal.asia

UEN No. 53388398M

On Mon, Feb 18, 2019 at 1:53 PM Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Dorothy Dylegal [mailto:admin@dylegal.asia]

Sent: 18 February, 2019 1:15 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: David Yong <dy@dylegal.asia>

Subject: DY.02.0018.2019.dc - Pre-Repair Survey - Notification of Inspection

Re: Accident involving SLQ 3452C and SHA 1542X at Blk 114 Ang Mo Kio Ave 4 Carpark on 06.02.2019

Dear Sirs,

- 1. The above subject matters refers.
- Please find attached herewith our Pre-Repair Survey Notification of Inspection of 18 February 2019 for your retention and necessary actions.

Regards,
Dorothy Chang
(Secretary to Mr David Yong)

DY & Associates

883 North Bridge Road #05-03 Southbank Singapore 198785

Tel: 6292 2388 Fax: 6292 2088

Email: admin@dylegal.asia UEN No. 53388398M

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Advocates & Solicitors

Our Ref:

DY.02.0018.2019.dc

Your Ref:

Please advise

18 February 2019

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

VIA EMAIL & POST

(Email: motorclaim@iii.com.sg)

64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Attention:

Pre Repair Survey

Dear Sirs

PRE-REPAIR SURVEY - NOTIFICATION OF INSPECTION

CLAIMANT: LOH HANG CHOO

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 3452C AND SHA 1542X AT BLK 114 ANG MO KIO AVE 4

CARPARK ON 06.02.2019

We are instructed by M/s D's Graffiti Concepts Pte Ltd to notify you of a road traffic accident on 2 February 2019 along Punggol Road towards TPE involving our client's vehicle registration number **SLQ 3452C** and vehicle registration number **SHA 1542X** driven by your insured at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement is enclosed herewith.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within two (2) working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

DAVID YONG KHUNG LIN

(YANG KONGLIN)

Encl.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enqu	ire '	Transf	er	Fee
------	-------	--------	----	-----

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (5\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)			
Amount Payable	nt (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the					
	ed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enqu					
PM Emission :	100 MAIN 800		77			
NOx Emission :	•					
HC Emission :						
CO Emission :	•					
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount :	\$5,000.00					
CO2 Emission :	129.00 (g/km)					
Intended Transfer Date :	23 Feb 2019					
Inspection Due Date :	04 Jul 2020					
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	04 Jul 2027					
Road Tax Expiry Date :	04 Jul 2019					
COE Expiry Date :	04 Jul 2027					
Quota Premium :	\$42,801.00					
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)					
Lifespan Expiry Date :						
Original Registration Date :	05 Jul 2017					
Year Of Manufacture :	2017					
Unladen Weight:	1185 kg					
Maximum Laden Weight:	1760 kg					
Maximum Power Output :	96.0 kW (128 bhp)					
Engine Capacity :	1496 cc					
Engine No. :	L15B4532778	L15B4532778				
Propellant:	Petrol					
Chassis No.:	JHMRU1810GX202778					
Vehicle Model :	HRV 1.5 DX CVT					
Vehicle Make :	HONDA					
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal					
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment					
Vehicle Type :	P11 - Passenger Station Wagon/Jeep/Land F	Rover				
Vehicle No. :	SLQ3452C					
Vehicle Details						

Alliount Fayable			
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(5\$)	(\$\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00		25.00
Total Amount Payable :			25.00

You may print this page for reference.

ОК Print

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3772E	
Vehicle No.:	SLQ3452C	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Feb 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	HRV 1.5 DX CVT	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	L15B4532778	
Chassis No.:	JHMRU1810GX202778	
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$19,909.00	
Original Registration Date:	05 Jul 2017	
First Registration Date:	05 Jul 2017	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$14,909.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Jul 2027	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$11,181.00	
COE Expiry Date:	04 Jul 2027	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$42,801.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$35,796.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$46,977.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Feb 2019

OK





T/20190207/2058

1 of 3

Report No. T/20190207/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Kebun Baru NPP 111 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 560111 Tel No: 1800-4589999

Date/Time Report Made: 07/02/2019 13:06			Vide Report No.:		Station Diary No.: 8	
Informan	t's Partic	ulars	AND THE PERSON OF THE			
Name of Informant: LOH HANG CHOO			Address: APT BLK 117 ANG MO KIO A 560117	AVENUE 4 #06	-441 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1823772E			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97441946			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:			
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 29/07/1967	Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner	Owner		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Hair stylist/Hairdresser			Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/02/2019 00:00	Type of Locatio Car Park	
Location: Along Road 1 ANG MO KIO	AVENUE 4				
BIk 114 Ang M Weather: Clear	lo Kio ave 4 car park,	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collisi Moving Vehicle	on: e Against - Parked Ve	hicle		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of V	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.		Model	Color	Condition	No of	Passenge
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	STATE INCOME THE		Seriously	0	
SLQ3452C	Car				Damaged		

		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF
Details of Person Involved		14
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL		





T/20190207/2058

2 of 3

Report No. T/20190207/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Kebun Baru NPP 111 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 560111

Tel No: 1800-4589999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

			4				THE PERSON NAMED IN
Vehicle Owner		Aller Hotel		NEW AND		040007770	1000
Name	LOH HANG CHOO			ID No.		S1823772E	
Related Vehicle	SLQ3452C (Car)		Conta	ct No.	97441946		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: N	IIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc				_
	ited Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL		

Brief Details.

On 04/02/2019 at about 1000hrs, I parked my vehicle SLQ3452C at a car park lot located at block 114 Ang Mo Kio ave 4. Everything was intact,

On 06/02/2018 morning, while my maid was washing my car, she discovered a big dented on the right portion area of my car. A passer-by uncle who stay nearby told me was a comfort taxi who hit my vehicle. He was unable to provide the full details of the taxi plate number. He only remembered is SH?1542X.

I wish to state that the driver who hit my vehicle did not leave any note that he or she hit onto my vehicle. I have in-car camera installed but I have not check the footage yet.

I am lodging this traffic report for assistance. That's all.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20190207/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Kebun Baru NPP 111 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 560111 Tel No: 1800-4589999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 TAN CHING LIN	2/2
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/02/2019 13:06
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / SI KALESWARI PALANI Contact No.: 65476902	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

NP168

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRAC	KING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	j Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	22 Mar 2019 13:52 Edit Reg		18 Feb 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	1	View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refe	rence	Claim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS			T	[Created by	adjuster]		
Insured:	-, Co. Reg.	No.: -							
Main Claimant:	- 1								
Vehicle Re No.:	chicle Reg. SLQ3452C				Loss:	04/02/2019 00:00 - :59 [18 Months and 30 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Typ	e: TP			Policy/C Note No					
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHA1542X			Policy No (Claiman	500.0				
				Excess:					
Repairer:	D's Graffiti	Concepts (HQ) 2	5 Kaki bt Road 4 #	06-26 Synergy @ I	(B, 417	7800 Kaki Buk	it - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	India Inter	national Insuran	ce Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 63476100	[Handle	ed by Sherini	Pillai]		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto (onsultants Pte Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	5-3561 [Handled	by XI	ING GUO QIA	NG] [Final R	pt due 02/0	4/2019]
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED					View A	Compos	e Case Mail
There are	no mail for this o	ase.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	(S [⊡]			V	iew All Sea	arch Tasks Crea	ite New Task	Complete
Due Da	10A	Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler A	ssigne	ed By C	ompleted On	Created Or	Done

Claim Documents

*SLQ3452C [SHA1542X] TP

Feb 4 2019 12:00AM [-] D's Graffiti Concepts

Photos/Images		3 per page		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	I Print
1	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	Y
2	22/03/19 09:27	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
3	22/03/19 09:27	General View	■ Load JPG	V
4	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	V
5	22/03/19 09:27	General View	■ Load JPG	V
6	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	V
7	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	~
8	22/03/19 09:27	General View	6 Load JPG	V
9	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	~
10	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	V
11	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	~
12	22/03/19 09:27	General View	1 Load JPG	~
13	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	V
14	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	~
15	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	V
16	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	V
17	22/03/19 09:27	General View	■ Load JPG	V
18	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	V
19	22/03/19 09:27	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
20	22/03/19 09:27	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
21	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	~
22	22/03/19 09:27	General View	Load JPG	V
23	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	V
24	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	✓
25	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	V
26	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	~
27	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	V
28	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	V
29	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	V
30	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
31	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	~
32	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	✓
33	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	✓
34	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	V
35	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6 Load JPG	V
36	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	₫ Load JPG	V
37	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	♠ Load JPG	V

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print
38	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	✓
39	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
40	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
41	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	✓
42	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
43	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	✓
44	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
45	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	▼
46	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	✓
47	22/03/19 09:27	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	~
48	22/03/19 09:28	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	~
49	22/03/19 09:28	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	✓
50	22/03/19 09:28	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	~
51	22/03/19 09:28	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V
52	22/03/19 09:28	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V
53	22/03/19 09:28	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	V
54	22/03/19 09:28	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	V
55	22/03/19 09:28	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	~
56	22/03/19 09:28	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V
Do	cumentation		1 per page	V
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	Print
1	22/03/19 08:44	Singapore Accident Statement	■ Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			
Remarks from India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Third party accident report has the wrong accident date. Accident should be on 04.02.19WH			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/III19003072/GCD3E2

Date:

22/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

Date of Loss:

Insured Vehicle No:

SHA1542X

No:

SLQ3452C 04/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: N/A

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLQ3452C

Make & Model:

HONDA HR-V, 1.5 DX CVT (A)

Engine No:

L15B4532778

15247 km

Reg. Date:

05/07/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JHMRU1810GX202778

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

Dunlop 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$) 0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/02/2019

Date Inspected:

19/02/2019 Inspected At:

D's Graffiti Concepts (HQ)

25 Kaki bt Road 4 #06-26 Synergy @ KB

Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG **CELINE FONG** Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen ... 22/3/2019

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
- THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
- C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 22 Mar 2019)

Parts:

N/A

HONDA HR-V 1.5 DX CVT (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLQ3452C)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >